Please support the **ARTSFUND** GRANTS PROGRAM

- Arts, culture and creativity are an essential part of a successful and thriving community!
- Your donations enable ARTSFUND to distribute over \$150,000 each year to arts and cultural organizations throughout Alameda County.
- ARTSFUND provides grants to over 200 diverse local organizations, selected through an open, competitive process.
- Each year, over 500,000 children and adults in our community participate in arts programs supported by ARTSFUND.

Now more than ever, your support of **ARTSFUND** will help local arts and cultural organizations thrive, bringing creativity and joy to our community. ARTSFUND supports all forms of art and creativity

Music

Dance Theater Visual Arts Poetry Cultural Events Film and Video Digital Arts Arts Education



Thank you for your support! Donations are tax-deductible.

ARTSFUND is a program of the Alameda County Arts Commission, a division of the County of Alameda under the leadership of Melissa Wilk, Auditor-Controller/Clerk-Recorder.

acgov.org/ARTSFUND

Amount	1st PAYMENT RECORD Donation to the Alameda County Arts Commission ARTSFUND . This contribution is to be used exclusively for public purposes. No goods or services were received in exchange for this gift. Federal Tax ID #94-6000501	YES, I want to support ARTSFUND in the amount of: \$20 \$50 \$100 \$200 \$500 All amounts are welcome! \$ Full Name			
Date		1st Tax Payment and ma 1221 Oa All contributio Alameda C www	Arts Commission & Audito eparate check payab ail to: Alameda Coun k Street, Room 131, (ns will be used locally ounty Arts Commission .acgov.org/artsfund	le to " ARTSFUND " w ty Treasurer-Tax Colle Dakland, CA 94612. and are deposited into t 's ARTSFUND account.	ith your ctor's Office, he
Amount	2nd PAYMENT RECORD Donation to the Alameda Co This contribution is to be use No goods or services were r Federal Tax ID #94-6000501	YES, I want to support ARTSFUND in the amount of: Q\$20 Q\$50 Q\$100 Q\$200 Q\$500 All amounts are welcome!\$ Full Name			
Date	2nd PAYMENT RECORD Donation to the Alameda County Arts Commission ARTSFUND . This contribution is to be used exclusively for public purposes. No goods or services were received in exchange for this gift. Federal Tax ID #94-6000501	Please enclose a s 2nd Tax Payment and m 1221 Oa All contributio Alameda C www	Arts Commission & Audito eparate check payab ail to: Alameda Cour k Street, Room 131, (ns will be used locally ounty Arts Commission .acgov.org/artsfund	Dakland, CA 94612. and are deposited into t 's ARTSFUND account.	ith your ector's Office, he